Detailed Results
VALOR CHRISTIAN INVITATIONAL

Dive DD Level |31]32]33]34]35]|36]37 38|39 | Judge | | pive | |current| | status |
High School Girls, 11 Dive
1 438.95 Hemming, Breanna Pondersosa Order 10
1 Vol 201B 1.6 M 70 70 75 70 75 21.50 34.40 34.40 OK
2 Opt 203B 2.3 M 70 65 7.0 6.5 6.0 20.00 46.00 80.40 OK
3 Opt 105C 2.4 1M 50 50 7.0 6.5 5.0 16.50 39.60 120.00 OK
4 Vol 301B 1.7 M 40 65 75 6.5 8.0 20.50 34.85 154.85 OK
5 Opt 5223D 2.3 M 45 45 45 6.0 55 14.50 33.35 188.20 OK
6 Vol 103B 1.7 1M 80 80 75 7.0 8.0 23.50 39.95 228.15 OK
7 Vol 401B 15 M 70 55 8.0 6.0 7.5 20.50 30.75 258.90 OK
8 Opt 403C 2.2 M 6.0 55 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.50 40.70 299.60 OK
9 Vol 5231D 2.1 M 70 75 7.0 65 7.0 21.00 4410 343.70 OK
10 Opt 303B 24 M 40 70 7.0 65 6.5 20.00 48.00 391.70 OK
11 Opt 5225D 2.7 M 45 50 65 6.0 6.5 17.50 47.25 438.95 OK
2 430.20 Beckwith, Alexa St. Marys Academy Order 2
1 Vol 401B 15 M 70 75 6.5 55 6.0 19.50 29.25 29.25 OK
2 Opt 403B 24 M 45 50 6.0 55 5.0 15.50 37.20 66.45 OK
3 Opt 203B 2.3 M 6.5 45 6.5 6.0 55 18.00 41.40 107.85 OK
4 Opt 105B 2.6 M 35 40 55 50 4.0 13.00 33.80 141.65 OK
5 Vol 5132D 2.2 1M 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 65 20.00 4400 185.65 OK
6 Vol 103B 1.7 M 70 75 7.0 70 7.0 21.00 35.70 221.35 OK
7 Vol 301B 1.7 M 85 9.0 75 75 7.0 23.50 39.95 261.30 OK
8 Opt 303B 24 M 40 40 55 65 5.0 14.50 34.80 296.10 OK
9 Vol 201B 1.6 1M 70 80 7.0 6.0 6.0 20.00 32.00 328.10 OK
10 Opt 404C 2.8 1M 6.0 75 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.50 54.60 382.70 OK
11 Opt 5233D 25 M 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.00 47.50 430.20 OK
3 363.30 Heline, Ashley ThunderRidge BLUE Order 6
1 Vol 103B 1.7 M 5.0 55 6.5 6.0 5.0 16.50 28.05 28.05 OK
2 Opt 104B 2.3 1M 35 3.0 50 55 4.0 12.50 28.75 56.80 OK
3 Opt 403B 24 M 55 6.5 6.0 50 6.0 17.50 42.00 98.80 OK
4 Vol 201B 1.6 M 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 55 18.00 28.80 127.60 OK
5 Opt 203C 2.0 M 55 45 5.0 55 45 15.00 30.00 157.60 OK
6 Vol 5221D 1.7 1M 6.0 55 6.0 7.0 6.0 18.00 30.60 188.20 OK
7 Opt 5231D 2.1 M 5.0 55 6.0 6.0 55 17.00 35.70 223.90 OK
8 Vol 301B 1.7 1M 50 55 6.5 5.0 6.0 16.50 28.05 251.95 OK
9 Opt 303C 2.1 1M 55 65 7.0 55 65 18.50 38.85 290.80 OK
10 Vol 401B 15 M 70 75 8.0 6.0 7.0 21.50 32.25 323.05 OK
11 Opt 5223D 2.3 1M 6.0 6.0 6.5 55 45 17.50 40.25 363.30 OK
4 329.30 Strampel, Ellen Rock Canyon Order 9
1 Vol 201B 1.6 M 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 31.20 31.20 OK
2 Opt 104C 2.2 M 6.0 6.0 55 6.5 5.5 17.50 38.50 69.70 OK
3 Vol 5221D 1.7 M 6.0 6,5 6.5 6.0 4.0 18.50 31.45 101.15 OK
4 Opt 303C 2.1 M 20 25 25 35 3.0 8.00 16.80 117.95 OK
5 Opt 403C 2.2 M 45 55 45 45 55 14.50 31.90 149.85 OK
6 Vol 401B 1.5 M 70 65 6.5 55 65 19.50 29.25 179.10 OK
7 Vol 103B 1.7 M 6.5 50 6.5 55 6.0 18.00 30.60 209.70 OK
8 Opt 203C 2.0 1M 6.0 40 55 55 45 15.50 31.00 240.70 OK
9 Vol 301B 1.7 1M 6.5 55 6.0 55 5.0 17.00 28.90 269.60 OK
10 Opt 5231D 2.1 1M 6.5 75 6.5 55 6.0 19.00 39.90 309.50 OK
11 Opt 204C 2.2 M 3.0 20 3.0 3.0 45 9.00 19.80 329.30 OK
5  306.20 Schauer, Erika ThunderRidge BLUE Order 8
1 Vol 201B 1.6 M 6.0 55 55 6.0 5.0 17.00 27.20 27.20 OK
2 Opt 202A 1.7 1M 50 40 6.0 65 55 16.50 28.05 55.25 OK
3 Vol 5221D 1.7 M 6.5 55 6.0 55 5.0 17.00 28.90 84.15 OK
4 Opt 5223D 2.3 M 6.0 50 55 6.0 6.0 17.50 40.25 124.40 OK
5 Opt 103B 1.7 M 50 40 6.0 55 5.0 15.50 26.35 150.75 OK
6 Vol 401B 1.5 M 70 55 6.5 50 6.0 18.00 27.00 177.75 OK
7 Opt 402C 1.6 M 55 4.0 4.0 50 5.0 14.00 22.40 200.15 OK
8 Vol 301C 1.6 M 55 5.0 5.0 55 45 15.50 24.80 224.95 OK
9 Vol 101B 1.3 M 6.0 6.0 55 55 6.5 17.50 22.75 247.70 OK
10 Opt 302C 1.6 M 5.0 40 45 55 55 15.00 24.00 271.70 OK
11 Opt 5124D 2.3 1M 5.0 40 5.0 50 50 15.00 34.50 306.20 OK
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6  264.40 Pena, Ewelina Lakewood Order 7
1 Opt 103B 17 1M 50 50 55 6.0 45 1550 2635 26.35 oK
2 Vol 401B 15 1M 6.0 50 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.00 2550 51.85 oK
3 Vol 201C 15 1M 55 50 55 55 65 16,50 2475  76.60 oK
4 Opt 302C 16 1M 45 45 40 6.0 55 1450 2320  99.80 oK
5 Opt 5222D 19 1M 50 6.0 55 55 55 16,50  31.35 131.15 oK
6 Vol 101B 13 1M 55 50 6.0 6.0 5.0 16,50  21.45 152.60 oK
7 Vol 5122D 19 1M 4.0 4.0 45 50 4.0 1250  23.75 176.35 oK
8 Opt 403C 22 IM 3.0 35 45 50 35 1150  25.30 201.65 oK
9 Vol 301C 16 1M 50 6.0 50 45 55 1550  24.80 226.45 oK
10  Opt 202C 15 1M 4.0 35 35 55 45 12.00  18.00 244.45 oK
11  Opt 5231D 21 IM 3.0 3.0 35 3.0 4.0 950  19.95 264.40 oK
7 259.75 Isakson, Elisa ThunderRidge BLUE Order 3
1 Vol 201B 16 1M 25 3.0 25 4.0 35 9.00  14.40 14.40 oK
2 Opt 203C 20 IM 15 2.0 2.0 25 20 6.00  12.00 26.40 oK
3 Opt 302C 16 1M 6.0 50 50 50 5.0 15.00  24.00  50.40 OK
4 Vol 401B 15 1M 6.0 55 65 6.0 5.0 1750 2625 76.65 oK
5 Opt 403C 22 IM 50 50 45 45 45 14.00  30.80 107.45 oK
6 Vol 301B 17 1M 60 60 7.0 65 6.0 1850  31.45 138.90 oK
7 Opt 101B 13 1M 60 50 65 55 55 17.00 2210 161.00 oK
8 Vol 5221D 17 1M 6.0 6.0 55 55 55 17.00  28.90 189.90 oK
9 Vol 103B 17 1M 45 50 55 50 55 1550  26.35 216.25 oK
10  Opt 104C 22 IM 35 3.0 40 45 45 12.00  26.40 242.65 oK
11  Opt 5222D 19 1M 25 2.0 35 4.0 3.0 9.00  17.10 259.75 oK
8  248.10 Clayton, Danielle Regis Jesuit RAIDERS Order 13
1 Vol 5122D 19 1M 6.0 50 50 50 6.0 16.00  30.40  30.40 oK
2 Vol 103C 16 1M 45 4.0 55 45 55 1450 2320 53.60 oK
3 Opt 104C 22 IM 35 35 45 50 45 1250 2750 81.10 oK
4 Opt 302C 16 1M 4.0 4.0 3.0 45 45 1250  20.00 101.10 oK
5 Opt 401C 14 1M 55 50 50 3.0 5.0 15.00  21.00 122.10 oK
6 Vol 301C 16 1M 4.0 50 65 25 50 14.00  22.40 14450 oK
7 Opt 201C 15 1M 50 6.0 6.0 50 5.0 16.00  24.00 168.50 oK
8 Vol  402C 16 1M 40 45 45 45 50 1350  21.60 190.10 OK
9 Vol 202C 15 1M 50 55 4.0 50 5.0 15.00 2250 212.60 oK
10  Opt 5221D 17 1M 35 3.0 40 35 4.0 11.00 1870 231.30 oK
11 Opt 101C 12 1M 45 6.0 4.0 40 55 14.00  16.80 248.10 oK
9  237.70 Lindemann, Kelsey Rock Canyon Order 15
1 Vol 103B 17 1M 55 50 55 6.0 55 16,50  28.05 28.05 oK
2 Opt 402C 16 1M 35 35 4.0 35 4.0 11.00  17.60 4565 oK
3 Vol 301C 16 1M 45 4.0 4.0 45 50 13.00  20.80  66.45 oK
4 Opt 202A 17 1M 40 4.0 65 65 6.0 16,50  28.05 9450 oK
5 Opt 5222D 19 1M 3.0 25 25 2.0 0.0 700  13.30 107.80 oK
6 Vol 212C 16 1M 35 4.0 55 4.0 4.0 12.00  19.20 127.00 oK
7 Opt 302C 16 1M 4.0 4.0 3.0 45 45 1250  20.00 147.00 oK
8 Vol 5122D 19 1M 35 3.0 45 50 4.0 12.00  22.80 169.80 oK
9 Vol 401B 15 1M 4.0 35 50 4.0 5.0 13.00 1950 189.30 oK
10  Opt 104C 22 IM 35 4.0 45 45 45 13.00  28.60 217.90 oK
11  Opt 403C 22 IM 25 3.0 3.0 3.0 35 9.00  19.80 237.70 oK
10 235.90 Gustafson, Abigale Regis Jesuit RAIDERS Order 5
1 Vol 101C 12 1M 55 50 6.0 55 50 16.00  19.20  19.20 oK
2 Opt 103B 17 1M 45 45 50 50 5.0 1450  24.65 4385 oK
3 Vol 301B 17 1M 3.0 3.0 35 4.0 3.0 950  16.15  60.00 oK
4 Opt 203C 20 1M 40 3.0 30 35 35 10.00  20.00  80.00 oK
5 Opt 302C 16 1M 65 50 55 50 5.5 16.00  25.60 105.60 oK
6 Vol 401C 14 1M 55 6.0 6.0 50 6.0 1750 2450 130.10 oK
7 Vol 5321D 1.8 1M 45 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 11.00  19.80 149.90 oK
8 Opt 403C 22 IM 25 25 45 3.0 3.0 850  18.70 168.60 oK
9 Opt 303C 21 1M 40 4.0 35 4.0 25 1150 2415 192.75 oK
10 Vol 201C 15 1M 6.0 65 50 55 50 16,50  24.75 217.50 oK
11  Opt 5223D 23 IM 20 15 3.0 4.0 3.0 8.00 1840 235.90 oK
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11  233.65 Anderson, Keanne Regis Jesuit Order 14
1 Opt 202A 17 1M 40 50 45 50 45 14.00  23.80 23.80 oK
2 Vol 201A 17 1M 15 15 2.0 2.0 20 5.50 9.35 33.15 oK
3 Opt 301A 18 1M 45 35 25 50 4.0 12.00 2160 54.75 oK
4 Vol 401C 14 1M 6.0 7.0 6.0 50 55 1750 2450 79.25 oK
5 Opt 5221D 17 1M 45 50 4.0 50 50 1450  24.65 103.90 oK
6 Vol 103C 16 1M 45 4.0 40 50 45 13.00  20.80 124.70 oK
7 Opt 104C 22 1M 3.0 25 35 4.0 4.0 1050  23.10 147.80 oK
8 Vol 302C 16 1M 45 45 40 55 50 14.00 2240 170.20 oK
9 Opt 402C 16 1M 55 50 55 50 5.5 16.00  25.60 195.80 oK
10 Vol 5122D 19 1M 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 45 10.00  19.00 214.80 oK
11  Opt 101B 13 1M 50 35 50 55 45 1450  18.85 233.65 oK
12 232.40 Hibben, Ally Valor Christian Order 16
1 Opt 104C 22 IM 25 25 35 4.0 3.0 9.00  19.80 19.80 oK
2 Opt 202A 17 1M 45 35 45 50 5.0 14.00  23.80 43.60 oK
3 Vol 301C 16 1M 35 35 35 50 45 1150  18.40  62.00 OK
4 Opt 402C 16 1M 6.0 45 55 50 5.0 1550  24.80  86.80 oK
5 Vol 5221D 17 1M 40 50 50 50 45 1450 2465 111.45 oK
6 Opt 5122D 19 1M 25 40 4.0 40 45 12.00  22.80 134.25 OK
7 Vol 103B 17 1M 25 25 3.0 4.0 45 950  16.15 150.40 oK
8 Vol 201C 15 1M 55 55 55 6.0 45 16,50  24.75 175.15 oK
9 Opt 302C 16 1M 25 35 45 25 35 950 1520 190.35 oK
10 Vol 401C 14 1M 6.0 7.5 6.0 50 55 1750 2450 214.85 oK
11  Opt 101B 13 1M 40 45 50 45 45 1350  17.55 232.40 oK
13 220.35 Ludwig, Bailey Rock Canyon Order 18
1 Opt 402C 16 1M 45 45 45 35 50 1350 2160 21.60 oK
2 Vol 201C 15 1M 50 4.0 45 50 55 1450 2175 4335 oK
3 Vol 5221D 17 1M 50 25 45 4.0 4.0 1250 2125 64.60 oK
4 Opt 101C 12 1M 6.0 6.0 65 50 6.0 18.00  21.60  86.20 oK
5 Opt 202A 17 1M 15 35 55 6.0 35 1250 2125 107.45 oK
6 Opt 5222D 19 1M 3.0 25 35 4.0 3.0 950  18.05 125.50 oK
7 Vol 301C 16 1M 3.0 3.0 4.0 45 45 1150  18.40 143.90 OK
8 Vol 102B 15 1M 25 3.0 3.0 25 35 850 1275 156.65 OK
9 Vol 401B 15 1M 35 35 4.0 35 4.0 11.00 1650 173.15 oK
10  Opt 302C 16 1M 4.0 45 45 50 55 14.00 2240 19555 oK
11 Opt 103C 16 1M 50 6.0 55 45 50 1550  24.80 220.35 oK
14  210.10 Tate, Lisa Regis Jesuit WHITE Order 12
1 Vol 201C 15 1M 4.0 35 3.0 4.0 45 1150  17.25 17.25 oK
2 Opt 202C 15 1M 45 4.0 50 50 5.0 1450 2175  39.00 oK
3 Opt 5211A 18 1M 55 55 4.0 45 55 1550  27.90  66.90 oK
4 Vol 401C 14 1M 45 50 35 50 6.0 1450 2030 87.20 oK
5 Opt 402C 16 1M 35 25 3.0 3.0 35 950 1520 102.40 oK
6 Vol 301C 16 1M 35 35 25 35 35 1050  16.80 119.20 oK
7 Opt 302C 16 1M 4.0 35 50 50 45 1350  21.60 140.80 oK
8 Vol 101B 13 1M 50 50 6.0 6.0 5.0 16.00  20.80 161.60 oK
9 Vol 5321D 1.8 1M 35 35 35 45 45 1150  20.70 182.30 oK
10  Opt 103C 16 1M 4.0 4.0 50 50 4.0 13.00  20.80 203.10 oK
11  Opt 5131D 20 1M 1.0 0.0 15 1.0 2.0 3.50 7.00 210.10 oK
15  206.05 Miller, Nikki Rock Canyon Order 4
1 Vol 101C 12 1M 6.0 6.0 55 50 65 1750  21.00 21.00 oK
2 Opt 202A 17 1M 3.0 25 40 40 25 950  16.15 37.15 oK
3 Vol 5221D 17 1M 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 37.15 oK
4 Opt 102B 15 1M 3.0 3.0 35 25 35 950 1425 51.40 oK
5 Opt 402C 16 1M 35 35 35 4.0 45 11.00  17.60  69.00 oK
6 Vol 201C 15 1M 45 45 55 55 50 15.00 2250 9150 oK
7 Opt 5121D 17 1M 3.0 25 25 3.0 4.0 850  14.45 105.95 oK
8 Vol 301C 16 1M 50 55 6.0 6.0 55 17.00 2720 133.15 oK
9 Vol 401B 15 1M 45 45 6.0 50 55 15.00 2250 155.65 oK
10  Opt 302C 16 1M 45 50 50 55 50 15.00  24.00 179.65 oK
11 Opt 103C 16 1M 45 6.0 55 50 6.0 16,50  26.40 206.05 oK
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16  205.30 Murphey, Allie Lakewood Order 1

1 Opt 103C 16 1M 4.0 45 45 50 50 1400 2240  22.40 OK

2 Vol 401C 14 1M 45 45 35 40 45 13.00 1820  40.60 OK

3 Opt 202C 15 1M 55 45 4.0 50 6.0 1500 2250  63.10 OK

4 Vol 301C 16 1M 35 40 3.5 40 45 1150 1840  81.50 OK

5 Opt 5221D 17 1M 1.0 00 2.0 20 20 5.00 8.50  90.00 OK

6 Vol 201C 15 1M 35 40 45 35 3.0 11.00 1650 106.50 OK

7 Vol 5122D 19 1M 40 40 4.0 45 45 1250 2375 130.25 OK

8 Opt 302C 16 1M 40 40 45 45 50 13.00  20.80 151.05 OK

9 Vol 101C 12 IM 45 45 45 45 50 1350 1620 167.25 OK

10  Opt 402C 16 1M 35 30 3.5 40 35 1050  16.80 184.05 OK

11 Opt 5121D 17 1M 40 40 35 45 45 1250 2125 205.30 OK
17  164.05 Scheirman, Lauren Rock Canyon Order 11

1 Vol 5121D 17 1M 3.0 3.0 40 35 3.0 950  16.15 16.15 OK

2 Opt 402C 16 1M 25 25 2.0 25 3.0 750  12.00 28.15 OK

3 Vol 212C 16 1M 15 25 3.0 3.0 20 750  12.00 40.15 OK

4 Opt 302C 16 1M 45 40 50 45 45 1350 2160 61.75 OK

5 Opt 102B 15 1M 25 25 35 40 35 950 1425  76.00 OK

6 Opt 5122D 19 1M 35 25 35 40 45 11.00 2090  96.90 OK

7 Vol 401B 15 1M 25 15 2.0 3.0 35 750  11.25 108.15 OK

8 Vol 201C 15 1M 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 108.15 OK

9 Vol 103C 16 1M 25 35 4.0 40 45 1150 1840 126.55 OK

10  Opt 202A 17 1M 40 40 4.0 55 4.0 1200  20.40 146.95 OK

11 Opt 5222D 19 1M 3.0 3.0 3.0 30 45 9.00  17.10 164.05 OK
23 181.15 Pisciotta, Jacey Regis Jesuit Order 17

1 Vol 103C 16 1M 7.0 7.0 55 6.0 6.0 19.00 3040  30.40 OK

2 Opt 104C 22 1M 35 30 35 50 35 1050 2310  53.50 OK

3 Opt 403C 22 1M 45 50 45 45 40 1350  29.70  83.20 OK

4 Vol 5122D 19 1M 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.00 0.00 83.20 OK

5 Opt 203C 20 1M 6.0 60 7.0 55 55 1750  35.00 118.20 OK

6 Vol 301A 18 1M 55 65 7.0 55 55 1750 3150 149.70 OK

7 Vol 201A 17 1M 7.0 65 6.0 55 6.0 1850  31.45 181.15 OK

8 Opt 303C 21 1M 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 181.15 OK

9 Opt 5322D 20 1M 0.00 0.00 181.15 NA

10 Vol 401B 15 1M 0.00 0.00 181.15 NA

11 Opt 5223D 23 1M 0.00 0.00 181.15 NA
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